2015 SEAA XC Senior Men
Male Teams

Points Team / Club

Team Pos
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BEDFORD & COUNTY AC
BELGRAVE HARRIERS
HIGHGATE HARRIERS

HERNE HILL HARRIERS
WOODFORD GREEN W ESSEX LADIES
SERPENTINE RC

KENT AC

THAMES HARE & HOUNDS
ALDERSHOT FARNHAM & DAC
BRIGHTON PHOENIX AC
TONBRIDGE AC

BIDEFORD AAC

CLAPHAM CHASERS RC
BRIGHTON & HOVE CITY AC
SHAFTESBURY BARNET HARRIERS
OXFORD CITY AC

BLACKHEATH & BROMLEY HARRIERS AC
GUILDFORD & GODALMING AC
THAMES VALLEY HARRIERS
MARSHALL MILTON KEYNES AC
LONDON HEATHSIDE AC
HILLINGDON AC

HERCULES WIMBLEDON
SOUTH LONDON HARRIERS
TRENT PARK RC

CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
DORKING & MOLE VALLEY AC
MEDWAY & MAIDSTONE AC
READING AC

ST ALBANS STRIDERS
CAMBRIDGE & COLERIDGE AC
TUNBRIDGE WELLS HARRIERS
BARNET & DISTRICT AC
HARROW AC

EAST LONDON RUNNERS
HAYWARDS HEATH HARRIERS
CROYDON HARRIERS
SOUTHAMPTON AC
CHICHESTER RUNNERS & AC
AMPTHILL & FLITWICK FLYERS
ORION HARRIERS

RANELAGH HARRIERS

CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC
STUBBINGTON GREEN RUNNERS
DARTFORD ROAD RUNNERS
NORWICH ROAD RUNNERS
THE STRAGGLERS RC

REIGATE PRIORY AC

STOPSLEY STRIDERS JC
FOLKESTONE AC

Placings
(91114304244)

(22125525574)
(726546667108)
(353956587075)
(4045608289109)
(13165973115177)
(1015101113127 141)
(2471808399159)
(344662119142 167)
(138591175237)
(1279120139152 169)
(27476396246 251)
(8130136146 151160)
(2931102205242 259)
(18334851388403)
(76112134184 206 287)
(486195203247290)
(3637106179335359)
(620181275303358)
(22116 180 236 283 322
(57178 188 225 268 288
(93123161209 262 376
(77117 143297 347 525
(64200266 270355 385)
(104234282 310318321)
(61208 264 292298 500)
(158 238243278293 468)
(23111362394 438462)
(1753192461549 606)
(174191300389473478
(222 305311330414 547
(131193406 479 483530
(186337 408 424 448 481
(97103163421 803 827)
(165302 340413571 629)
(148229 273543559676)
(153382432474 482511)
(49272452 487599 651)
(65357 425488574 666)
(107 128 503563 654 705)
(28304 523589595 663)
(212216 377537596 774)
(314363441 480597 656)
(50401 484 583680 683)
(312348521 552 556 646
(170517 532578601617
(261465475535621673
(145256 545670717 720
(343520526 573579581
(250299331681 763 844
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3229
3275
3449
3565
3605

ETON MANOR AC
WINCHESTER & DISTRICT AC
NEW ELTHAM JOGGERS
SUTTON RUNNERS
FRAMLINGHAM FLYERS

Placings
(339497533557 631 672)

(213470615630668679)
(98431605752775788)

(405467 504 647 758 784)
(244598645671719728)
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